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ETM EXPORTS & IMPORTS

FOR NEW ZEALAND

(January 1999 onwards)

—ETM Expors

—CTM OOS

-—j——

1658 2000 2001 X

002

1999

2000

2003

2004

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

o=
2005 2006

Month

ETM Exports
($)Million
6,232.20
6,281.10
6,340.20
6,360.50
6,416.40
6,473.40
6,545.60
6,606.70
6,649.30
6,736.90
6,797.60
6,866.50
6,961.70
7,083.30
7,167.40
7,307.80
7,425.30
7,535.40
7,661.40
7,775.50
7,960.00
8,132.10
8,328.10
7,778.00

ETM Imports
($)Million
19,001.20
19,059.40
19,142.70
19,200.90
19,320.40
19,507.10
19,679.00
19,950.20
20,450.70
20,458.50
20,869.90
21,907.90
21,817.80
22,072.70
22,353.60
22,579.70
22,944.10
23,233.50
23,379.10
23,595.50
23,876.80
24,223.60
24,360.70
23,810.60




2001

2002

2003

2004

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov

ETM Exports
($)Million
7,877.20
7,916.80
8,008.50
8,017.30
8,111.50
8,159.30
8,231.90
8,281.00
8,254.70
8,221.80
8,276.00
8,294.00
8,292.80
8,348.80
8,490.70
8,508.30
8,521.00
8,495.90
8,461.50
8,444.90
8,470.80
8,473.60
8,411.90
8,367.60
8,319.20
8,259.70
8,257.50
8,277.20
8,274.10
8,300.70
8,325.00
8,359.20
8,360.30
8,353.70
8,418.30
8,380.50
8,387.80
8,444.40
8,459.80
8,533.90
8,670.00
8,731.10
8,731.90
8,799.10
8,833.70
8,964.40
9,084.50

ETM Imports
($)Million
24,090.00
24,071.40
24,237.30
24,279.30
24,410.40
24,477.50
24,714.30
24,810.60
24,431.00
24,481.40
24,461.50
24,404.40
24,650.40
24,770.50
24,665.90
24,892.70
24,905.90
24,711.00
24,664.50
24,721.50
24,964.60
25,109.00
24,949.60
25,038.90
24,953.00
24,976.80
24,900.60
24,791.80
24,797.40
24,977.80
24,976.40
24,865.30
25,005.00
24,936.10
24,603.60
25,032.00
25,352.90
25,480.00
25,820.60
25,935.60
26,143.00
26,302.20
26,311.40
26,377.00
26,800.30
26,572.40
26,883.90



2005

2006

2007

2008

Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct

ETM Exports
($)Million
9,179.20
9,239.70
9,290.10
9,335.20
9,357.00
9,303.30
9,286.00
9,319.90
9,326.60
9,366.00
9,344.10
9,331.30
9,339.50
9,360.00
9,375.40
9,498.00
9,507.40
9,571.30
9,692.40
9,786.80
9,875.60
10,019.60
10,053.50
10,136.30
10,163.50
10,183.90
10,214.30
10,247.20
10,289.80
10,345.30
10,310.50
10,260.70
10,256.40
10,214.60
10,276.30
10,267.10
10,326.90
10,302.10
10,395.40
10,309.70
10,347.40
10,317.50
10,389.60
10,412.60
10,549.30
10,588.10
10,696.50

ETM Imports
($)Million
26,948.30
26,889.10
26,987.50
27,057.20
27,128.20
27,189.10
27,166.40
27,297.20
27,614.90
27,655.20
28,082.70
28,352.70
28,286.90
28,572.60
28,692.90
28,746.10
28,821.70
29,295.90
29,380.60
29,787.10
29,839.00
29,783.50
30,146.40
30,002.40
30,190.50
30,359.20
30,435.20
30,552.70
30,801.70
30,599.90
30,620.70
30,430.20
30,340.70
30,443.30
30,627.20
30,959.90
31,003.30
30,970.90
31,227.70
31,263.30
31,861.90
32,203.60
32,338.00
32,769.80
33,122.10
33,634.20
33,857.40



ETM Exports ETM Imports

($)Million ($)Million

Nov 10,848.90 33,862.60
Dec 10,898.50 34,448.40
2009 Jan 11,002.20 34,463.00
Feb 11,016.80 34,379.80
Mar 11,120.40 34,730.80
Apr 11,095.70 34,063.20
May 11,145.50 33,620.90
June 11,050.40 34,055.80
Jul 11,001.50 33,576.60
Aug 10,844.90 33,169.00
Sep 10,717.90 32,614.70
Oct 10,615.20 31,854.00
Nov 10,409.90 31,245.70
Dec 10,319.90 30,606.10
2010 Jan 10,247.00 30,213.50
Feb 10,206.60 29,985.70
Mar 10,151.80 29,743.60
Apr 10,152.00 29,817.00
May 10,142.20 29,937.60
Jun 10,328.20 29,488.00
Jul 10,454.10 29,677.20
Aug 10,551.50 29,845.40
Sep 10,679.30 30,179.30
Oct 10,731.70 30,454.70
Nov 10,814.30 30,959.30
Dec 10,822.30 31,531.30
2011 Jan 10,795.40 31,876.90
Feb 10,814.40 32,400.80
Mar 10,860.40 32,813.10
Apr 10,938.20 32,859.40
May 11,057.60 33,181.40
Jun 10,959.10 33,287.10
Jul 10,913.40 33,254.60
Aug 10,955.40 33,519.70
Sep 10,975.50 33,642.80
Oct 11,032.30 33,689.20
Nov 11,085.40 33,859.70
Dec 11,182.50 33,984.70
2012 Jan 11,269.10 34,362.20
Feb 11,316.10 34,165.30
Mar 11,324.30 33,856.00
Apr 11,295.40 33,970.60
May 11,314.30 34,033.80
Jun 11,334.20 34,200.20
Jul 11,389.00 34,543.20
Aug 11,336.00 34,507.40

Sep 11,329.90 34,430.90



2013

2014

2015

Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar

ETM Exports
($)Million
11,347.40
11,274.00
11,226.20
11,199.10
11,140.70
11,172.20
11,164.60
11,000.00
10,978.60
11,037.80
10,992.10
11,012.90
11,009.50
10,984.30
10,996.80
10,986.60
11,017.40
11,060.00
11,014.90
11,019.10
10,942.50
10,811.10
10,823.30
10,818.20
10,798.40
10,848.40
10,882.50
10,918.90
10,916.00
10,874.30

ETM Imports
($)Million
34,537.90
34,295.60
34,085.50
33,990.90
33,973.30
33,796.10
33,807.10
33,779.70
33,635.80
34,082.90
34,538.20
34,639.20
34,787.00
34,925.00
35,118.10
35,219.90
35,326.10
35,989.40
36,155.30
36,320.90
36,613.10
36,451.80
36,294.80
37,101.70
37,495.60
37,475.70
38,059.70
38,107.60
38,424.30
38,628.20



